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PROP PROP 

Note: The information contained in this brochure is subject to change without notice and should not be construed as a commitment by Ladder Solutions.

Durable Heavy Duty 

Industrial Aluminium

Durable Heavy Duty 

Industrial Aluminium

 Platform Ladder Platform Ladder 

kg150150
LOAD RATING

Anodized for better corrosion resistance and lower 
retention of dirt and grime.

Steeper rear angle to get you closer to your work.

ALGA spreader bar system incorporates the 
spreader bars with the platform for a simpler, 
stronger and safer ladder.

Powder coated yellow top for high visability.

Large 400mm x 660mm anti slip work platform. 

LADDER SOLUTIONS PTY
LTD

Model
No.

PROP5/2
PROP6/3
PROP7/4
PROP8/5
PROP9/6

PROP10/7
PROP11/8
PROP12/9

PROP13/10
PROP15/12

Platform
( M )
0.6
0.9
1.2
1.5
1.8
2.1
2.4
2.7
3.0
3.6

Weight
( Kg )

10
11
12
14
16
17
19
21
23
26

Load
Rating
150 Kg
150 Kg
150 Kg
150 Kg
150 Kg
150 Kg
150 Kg
150 Kg
150 Kg
150 Kg

PROPWK
Platform Wheel Kit

PROPHDTS
Heavy Duty Top Shelf

PROPSHR
Side Hand-Rails

PROPG
Platform Gate

PROPTT
Platform Tool Tray

Easy installation of accessories 

Lifetime warranty.*

* Please refer to Ladder Solutions catalogue for full warranty conditions.

The fastening method has been specifically chosen 
for each joint on the ladder to ensure your ladder 
won’t “loosen up” over time.
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