





PRO SERIES

Durable Heavy Duty Industrial Aluminium

- Anodized for better corrosion resistance and lower retention of dirt and grime.
- Large 400mm x 660mm anti slip work platform.
- Steeper rear angle to get you closer to your work.
- ▶ ALGA spreader bar system incorporates the spreader bars with the platform for a simpler, stronger and safer ladder.
- Powder coated yellow top for high visability.
- The fastening method has been specifically chosen for each joint on the ladder to ensure your ladder won't "loosen up" over time.
- ► Easy installation of accessories



Lifetime warranty.*



PROPTT
Platform Tool Tray



PROPGPlatform Gate



PROPSHR Side Hand-Rails



PROPWKPlatform Wheel Kit



PROPHDTS
Heavy Duty Top Shelf

Model No.	Platform (M)	Weight (Kg)	Load Rating
PROP5/2	0.6	10	150 Kg
PROP6/3	0.9	11	150 Kg
PROP7/4	1.2	12	150 Kg
PROP8/5	1.5	14	150 Kg
PROP9/6	1.8	16	150 Kg
PROP10/7	2.1	17	150 Kg
PROP11/8	2.4	19	150 Kg
PROP12/9	2.7	21	150 Kg
PROP13/10	3.0	23	150 Kg
PROP15/12	3.6	26	150 Kg

^{*} Please refer to Ladder Solutions catalogue for full warranty conditions.

Phone: +61 2 4648 4011 Web: www.laddersolutions.com.au **LADDER SOLUTIONS LTY**